BLOCK

307.07
307.11
307.14
423
1206
1910
1916
1925
2016
2206
2409
2503
2503
2602
2807
2810
3101
3103
3312
3314

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

LOT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR
4 C0196 196 NATHAN DR 15F 243300 -00

CO0175 175 NATHAN DR 15F 17500 .00

1 C053 196 FELA DR 15F 215600 -00

14 810 S BELLEVIEW AVE 15C 39500 .00
1 607 PARK AVE 15F 306400 -00

5 1718 JEFFERSON ST 15F 131600 .00

4 1627 JEFFERSON ST 15F 191800 -00

15 1603 PENNSAUKEN ST 1 52700 1916.17
10 118 WOODVIEW LN 15F 297800 -00
12 2170 MEETING HOUSE RD 15F 224300 .00
3 205 WAYNE DR 15F 267400 -00

14 303 WAYNE DR 15F 331200 .00
15 301 WAYNE DR 15F 304200 -00
53 725 FOUNTAIN CRT 15F 199500 .00
28 2412 CHESTNUT HILL DR 15F 216200 -00
7 2407 ARDEN RD 15F 199900 .00

14 208 DEVON RD 15F 306600 -00
12 203 PARRY RD 15F 285600 .00
5 416 POMONA RD 15F 191400 -00

5 3404 CONCORD DR 15F 286900 .00

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

1ST HALF

3801.79
315.62
3888.35
712.39
5400.93
2373.41
3459.11
2368.00
5370.82
4045.25
4822 .56
5973.20
5486.25
3597.99
3774.17
3605.20
5529.53
5150.80
3326.90
5174.24

2ND HALF PRELIM.
3801.79- -00
315.62- .00
3888.35- -00
712.39- -00
5400.93- -00
2373.41- .00
3459.11- -00
451.83- 958.09
5370.82- -00
4045.25- .00
4822 .56- -00
5973.20- .00
5486.25- -00
3597.99- .00
3774.17- -00
3605.20- .00
5529.53- -00
5150.80- .00
3326.90- -00
5174.24- .00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 6,261 1,621,784,800 55,416,389.39 3,551,586.25 136,750.00 58,831,225.64 29,156,755.86 29,674,469.78 29,415,634.17
RAILROADS * 5 27,000 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 81 2.77 .18 .00 2.95 1.55 1.40 1.48

EXEMPTS * 209 157,929,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 75,808.51 75,808.51- .00



TAX RATES FOR

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

THE YEAR OF 2022

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2022

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DISTRICT 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

FO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
-399
.036

.031

.219

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

QOO I=UW,

—ANMILOWON00
OOOOOO0O

ANANANNNNNN

ANANANANANANNN

0000000000000

OOOOOOO00O

.219

TOTAL TAX RATE 2022

2022 00

0308

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2022

T OF CINNAMINSON TwWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08702722

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

VALUE
11,365,200

NET TAXABLE
1,362,108,000

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
18,800

11,365,200
1,362,126,800

0

949,971,700

11,365,200
412,155,100

184
5,797

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

500

319,

oM

2,822,20

[olee]

0ON

00
N~OAN

[(eloely]
ootm

coN-I~
<

[]e)N

247,640,100

2,822,200

176,825,500 250,462,300

73,636,800

272

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,621,784,800

2,841,000

1,127,116,700 1,624,625,800

497,509,100

6,261

RATABLE TOTAL

27,000

oo

10,000 27,000

17,000

(2]9\]

27,000

10,000 27,000

17,000

RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

157,929,100

0

116,505,000 157,929,100

41,424,100

209

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOOOOOO%

18,8

OOO0O0OOOH

OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O00O0

O
o
N
N
AN
o0}

N

NOOOOOOO

ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2022. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2022 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 6,260 497,452,100 1,127,116,700 2,841,000 1,621,727,800
RAI1LROAD 5 17,000 10,000 27,000
PUB UTIL 1 100 81
EXEMPTS 208 41,122,500 116,505,000 157,627,500



